
CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission communication in the framework of the implementation of Regulation 
(EU) 2016/425 of the European Parliament and of the Council on personal protective equipment and 

repealing Council Directive 89/686/EEC

(Official Journal of the European Union C 209 of 15 June 2018)

(2018/C 222/14)

In the following standards, respectively:

for:

‘ESO (1) Reference and title of the standard
(and reference document)

Date of start of 
presumption of 
conformity — 

Note 0

Reference of super­
seded standard

Date of cessation 
of presumption of 

conformity of 
superseded 

standard Note 1

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

CEN EN 342:2017
Protective clothing — Ensembles and garments for 
protection against cold

21.4.2018 EN 342:2004
Note 2.1

 

CEN EN 353-1:2014+A1:2017
Personal fall protection equipment — Guided type 
fall arresters including an anchor line — Part 1: 
Guided type fall arresters including a rigid anchor 
line

21.4.2018 EN 353-1:2014
Note 2.1

 

CEN EN 379:2003+A1:2009
Personal eye-protection — Automatic welding filters

21.4.2018 EN 379:2003
Note 2.1

 

CEN EN 565:2017
Mountaineering equipment — Tape — Safety 
requirements and test methods

21.4.2018 EN 565:2006
Note 2.1

 

CEN EN 14052:2012+A1:2012
High performance industrial helmets

21.4.2018 EN 14052:2012
Note 2.1

 

CEN EN 14058:2017
Protective clothing — Garments for protection 
against cool environments

21.4.2018 EN 14058:2004
Note 2.1

 

CEN EN 14225-1:2017
Diving suits — Part 1: Wet suits — Requirements 
and test methods

21.4.2018 EN 14225-1:2005
Note 2.1

 

CEN EN 14225-2:2017
Diving suits — Part 2: Dry suits — Requirements 
and test methods

21.4.2018 EN 14225-2:2005
Note 2.1

 

CEN EN 14225-3:2017
Diving suits — Part 3: Actively heated or cooled 
suit systems and components — Requirements and 
test methods

21.4.2018 EN 14225-3:2005
Note 2.1’

 

C 222/30 EN Official Journal of the European Union 26.6.2018



read:

‘ESO (1) Reference and title of the standard
(and reference document)

Date of start of 
presumption of 
conformity — 

Note 0

Reference of super­
seded standard

Date of cessation 
of presumption of 

conformity of 
superseded 

standard Note 1

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

CEN EN 342:2017
Protective clothing — Ensembles and garments for 
protection against cold

21.4.2018   

CEN EN 353-1:2014+A1:2017
Personal fall protection equipment — Guided type 
fall arresters including an anchor line — Part 1: 
Guided type fall arresters including a rigid anchor 
line

21.4.2018   

CEN EN 379:2003+A1:2009
Personal eye-protection — Automatic welding filters

21.4.2018   

CEN EN 565:2017
Mountaineering equipment — Tape — Safety 
requirements and test methods

21.4.2018   

CEN EN 14052:2012+A1:2012
High performance industrial helmets

21.4.2018   

CEN EN 14058:2017
Protective clothing — Garments for protection 
against cool environments

21.4.2018   

CEN EN 14225-1:2017
Diving suits — Part 1: Wet suits — Requirements 
and test methods

21.4.2018   

CEN EN 14225-2:2017
Diving suits — Part 2: Dry suits — Requirements 
and test methods

21.4.2018   

CEN EN 14225-3:2017
Diving suits — Part 3: Actively heated or cooled 
suit systems and components — Requirements and 
test methods

21.4.2018’   

26.6.2018 EN Official Journal of the European Union C 222/31


	Corrigendum to Commission communication in the framework of the implementation of Regulation (EU) 2016/425 of the European Parliament and of the Council on personal protective equipment and repealing Council Directive 89/686/EEC(Official Journal of the European Union C 209 of 15 June 2018)(2018/C 222/14)

